

Local Public Agency: Various
 County: DeKalb
 Section: 22-XX000-0X-GM
 Estimate: 77,318.00

 Date: 3/2/2022
 Time: 9:00am
 Appropriation: Local

					Name of Bidder:		Contech Eng. Solutions, LLC		Metal Culverts, Inc			
					Address of Bidder:		1200 Harger Rd, Suite 707		P.O. Box 330			
							Oak Brook, IL 60523		Jefferson City, MO 65102			
Attended By: _____					Proposal Guarantee:		Bid Check		Bid Check		Bid Check	
					Terms:							
					Approved Engineer's Estimate							
Group No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	DeKalb County-22-00000-04-GM											
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 15"	Hwy Dept	Ft	640	21.0000	\$ 13,440.00	22.20000	\$ 14,208.00	20.7200	\$ 13,260.80		
	PC, Ty1, 15" Connecting Band	Hwy Dept	Each	10	42.0000	\$ 420.00	55.50000	\$ 555.00	41.4400	\$ 414.40		
	Pipe Culvert, Ty1, 18"	Hwy Dept	Ft	200	33.0000	\$ 6,600.00	31.50000	\$ 6,300.00	31.0800	\$ 6,216.00		
	PC, Ty1, 18" Connecting Band	Hwy Dept	Each	4	66.0000	\$ 264.00	78.75000	\$ 315.00	62.1600	\$ 248.64		
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 24" Connecting Band	Hwy Dept	Ft	4	40.0000	\$ 160.00	105.00000	\$ 420.00	82.8800	\$ 331.52		
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, ERS 18 Conn. Band	Hwy Dept	Each	1	66.0000	\$ 66.00	83.25000	\$ 83.25	65.5000	\$ 65.50		
2	DeKalb Twp - 22-04000-00-GM											
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 12"	Twp Garage	Ft	214	17.0000	\$ 3,638.00	19.00000	\$ 4,066.00	16.4700	\$ 3,524.58		
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 15"	Twp Garage	Ft	248	30.0000	\$ 7,440.00	22.20000	\$ 5,505.60	20.7200	\$ 5,138.56		
	PC, Ty1, 15" Connecting Band	Twp Garage	Each	5	42.0000	\$ 210.00	55.50000	\$ 277.50	41.4400	\$ 207.20		
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 18"	Twp Garage	Ft	186	33.0000	\$ 6,138.00	31.50000	\$ 5,859.00	31.0800	\$ 5,780.88		
	PC, Ty1, 18" Connecting Band	Twp Garage	Each	4	66.0000	\$ 264.00	78.75000	\$ 315.00	62.1600	\$ 248.64		
3	Kingston Twp - 22-07000-00GM											
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 15"	Twp Garage	Ft	52	21.0000	\$ 1,092.00	22.20000	\$ 1,154.40	20.7200	\$ 1,077.44		
	PC, Ty1, 15" Connecting Band	Twp Garage	Each	1	42.0000	\$ 42.00	55.50000	\$ 55.50	41.4400	\$ 41.44		
4	Malta Twp - 22-08000-00-GM											
	PC, Type 1, ERS 18"	Jobsite	Ft	88	33.0000	\$ 2,904.00	33.30000	\$ 2,930.40	32.7500	\$ 2,882.00		
	PC, Type 1, ERS 48"	Jobsite	Ft	50	80.0000	\$ 4,000.00	135.98000	\$ 6,799.00	139.3500	\$ 6,967.50		
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 36"	Jobsite	Ft	50	56.0000	\$ 2,800.00	63.00000	\$ 3,150.00	62.2800	\$ 3,114.00		
	PC, Type 1, ERS 36"	Jobsite	Ft	50	56.0000	\$ 2,800.00	66.60000	\$ 3,330.00	64.8700	\$ 3,243.50		
5	Milan Twp - 22-10000-01-GM											
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 30"	Jobsite	Ft	68	47.0000	\$ 3,196.00	30.60000	\$ 2,080.80	50.8800	\$ 3,459.84		
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 36"	Jobsite	Ft	32	56.0000	\$ 1,792.00	63.00000	\$ 2,016.00	62.2800	\$ 1,992.96		
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 42"	Jobsite	Ft	42	66.0000	\$ 2,772.00	71.40000	\$ 2,998.80	73.0000	\$ 3,066.00		
	PC, Type 1, ERS 54"	Jobsite	Ft	96	85.0000	\$ 8,160.00	157.70000	\$ 15,139.20	157.9700	\$ 15,165.12		
	PC, Type 1, ERS 60"	Jobsite	Ft	96	95.0000	\$ 9,120.00	170.20000	\$ 16,339.20	172.9800	\$ 16,606.08		
Total Bid:					As Read:		93,897.40		93,052.60			
					As Calculated:		93,897.65		93,052.60		-	